AMF Vocal Apprentices 2012
Kathleen Barnes – 2nd Spirit
barnekat@seawolf.sonoma.edu

Deborah Blakesley  - 3rd Lady
dheuser@yahoo.com

Katie Carlson - Papagena
info@bellakatie.com

Siyong Chang – Tamino
sshhoong@gmail.com

Jacob Cook - Sarastro
cookjt@appstate.edu

François Dubé - Sarastro 
megabasse13@hotmail.com

Alec Feiss - Monostatos/armoured man/1st priest
afeiss89@gmail.com

Scott Ingham - Tamino 
scotch.ingham@gmail.com

Allie Jessing - 3rd Spirit
alliejessing@gmail.com

Kirsten Kamna - Pamina
kirsten.kamna@gmail.com

Tora Klassen - 2nd Lady
tora.suming@gmail.com









[bookmark: _GoBack]Dana McGarr - 2nd Lady
mcgarrd2@students.wwu.edu

Nick Meyer – Papageno
meyern87@gmail.com

Carl Moe - Monostatos/armoured man/1st priest  
cmoesing@gmail.com

Emily Peragine - Pamina
em Allie Jessing - 3rd Spirit
ilyperagine@gmail.com

Courtney Ruckman - 1st Lady 
CourtneyRuckman@gmail.com

Naomi Silva - Papagena
Nsilva23@aol.com

Katherine Skayhan – 1st Lady 
katherine.skayhan@oberlin.edu

Courtney Williams - 1st Spirit
clwilliams14@gmail.com

Dawn Wolski - Queen of the Night
dawnwolski@aol.com

Rebecca Woodmass - Queen of the 
Night
info@rebeccawoodmass.com

Lu Zang - Papageno
zang8666@gmail.com
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